
From: Cicirelli, Jon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Google Project Submittal
Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:13:28 PM

Sincerely,
Jon Cicirelli 
Director of Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
San Jose, CA
www.sanjoseca.gov/prns

From: Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Friday, October 11, 2019 10:30 AM
To: Ross, Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle
<nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Cicirelli, Jon
<Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Bertuca, Nolan <Nolan.Bertuca@sanjoseca.gov>; Naniwadekar, Aishwarya
<Aishwarya.Naniwadekar@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google Project Submittal
 
Good Morning Everyone, 

The following is a link to the Google Project page for the project submission. You can
download the final from the site, please let me know if you have any questions. 

https://www.sanjoseca.gov/index.aspx?nid=6454

San
Jose, CA - Official Website - Google Project
PG&E Shutoff Update Power Restoration in Process Read On... SAFETY ALERT: PG&E Public
Safety Power Shutoff is Ongoing Read On...

www.sanjoseca.gov

Thanks,
ZM

ZACHARIAS MENDEZ | Parks Planner
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services 
City
Hall | Tel:
408.793.4171
200
East Santa Clara Street, San
José, CA 95113
Building Community Though Fun
sanjoseca.gov/prns    |  www.vivcallesj.org 
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